The following referrals to outside agencies and professionals are provided as a courtesy and an aid to
the Parkway community. They are only suggestive and representative of potential resources available in
the area and are based on the referral agent’s knowledge of local agencies and services which might
appropriately address the needs presented. The Parkway School District and its employees do not
sanction or endorse these or any community resources, however, nor assume any financial or other
liability for services rendered by outside agencies or professionals. People seeking such services should
independently investigate the details and merits before making a commitment to them. Additional
referral sources and information may be obtained from people in the community.

Test Preparation and Tutoring Resources

Private Tutors

Anders, Jonathan
Ajonathan@hotmail.com

Arnold, Jack (Ph.D.)
314-805-4561

Blood, Carol
314-495-4289
Ckblood1959@gmail.com

Curran, Joanne
314-805-5444
Jcladue.teacher@gmail.com

Specializes in learning disabilities, reading,
and work analysis (K-12)

Darr Tutoring

Matt Darr
matt@darrtutoring.com
314.276.4044

(K-12 options)

Farber, Ellen
314-576-7602

Greenberg, Patti

Creative Learning Services
www.creativelearningstl.com
314-4327534

Hansen, Will
Math Tutor
Will.hansen314@gmail.com

Hewitt, Charles
314-843-9302

Johnson, Bob
314-646-9548
Bobjohnsontutoring.com

Kappel, Katie
314- 910-0638

Kleitz, Brett
(Formerly of the St. Louis Princeton Review)

brettk@kleitzeducationgroup.com
314-428-8270 or 314-397-0842

Morrison, Terri
636-532-1235

Nowels, Ross

Only a Test LLC

9216 Clayton Rd., #17

St. Louis, MO 63124
314-993-3730
rnowels@only-a-test.com

Sumner, Andi
Missouri Lifetime Teaching Certificate
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anddisum@aol.com
636-537-8704

Wohlschlaeger, Megan
MLW Squared, LLC
Mlw mlw@email.com

Agencies

Club Z In-Home Tutoring Services
Janice Singer (Owner/Area Director)
314-983-0329
jsinger@clubztutoring.com

www.clubztutoring.com/chesterfield

Compass Prep (online company)
800-620-6250
http://www.compassprep.com

Focus on Learning
573-875-5187
www.focusonlearningcenter.com

GetSmarterPrep

Trisha McCulloch

636-728-9454
tmcculloch@getsmarterprep.com

www.getsmarterprep.com

Kaplan Educational Centers
314-997-7791
www.kaplan.com/testpreparation/collegea

dmission

Learning Consultants Inc.

9890 Clayton Rd.

Ste. 137

Ladue, MO 63124

314-222-5886
www.learningconsultantsstl.com

The Lewis and Clark Institute
Not-For-Profit Educational Services
Brentwood, MO 63144
314-918-1400 ex. 25

www.|-c-i-org

Mackler Associates
314-434-4431
Mackleradvantage.com

One on One Tutoring
www.oneononetutoringstl.com

Main Contact: Jackie Gross
314-962-1231

Oxford Learning Center

Clarkson Square, 16211 Baxter Rd.
Chesterfield

636-536-6240
www.oxfordlearning.com

Reach Educational Consultants

Claire Terry, Owner
314-824 8225

claire@reacheducationalconsultants.com
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Saint Louis Learning Disabilities Association
13537 Barrett Parkway Drive, Ste 110
Ballwin, MO 63021

314-966-3088

Special Solutions
314-650-1203
Specialsolutions.com

Tutor Doctor

Alexis Forman, Educational Consultant
423 Jackson Street

St. Charles, MO 63301

314-329-1661
Alexis@tutordoctorstl.com

www.tutordoctorstl.com

Varsity Tutors
314-422-2007
www.varsitytutors.com/tutoring-st louis
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